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20 April 2015

PO Box 230293
Botany Auckland 2163

Dear Sir/Madam

Our reference—

Financial relief application

We've considered your request for financial relief.

We've granted your request based on the information you provided. This means that you won't
have to pay the following amounts.

Revenue

Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax
Goods and services tax

Period

31 March 2010

31 May 2010

31 July 2010

30 September 2010
30 November 2010
31 March 2011

31 July 2011

30 September 2011
30 November 2011
31 January 2012

31 March 2012

31 May 2012

31 July 2012

30 September 2012
31 January 2013

31 March 2013

31 July 2013

30 September 2013
30 November 2013
31 March 2014

30 September 2014
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Inland Revenue

PO Box 39010
Wellington Mail Centre
Lower Hutt 5045

Telephone 07 959 0871

IRD Numbe~

Amount
$608.88
$781.45
$583.53
$568.19
$551.36
$813.69

$1,839.36
$840.82

$2,363.31
$367.21
$1,509.74
$2,248.01
$1,160.14
$8,125.08
$464.45
$182.54
$730.22
$921.91
$21.45
$369.19
$697.91
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Revenue Period Amount

Income tax 31 March 2010 $50.00
Income tax ° 31 March 2011 $50.00
Income tax 31 March 2012 .$50.00

We won't take any further action to collect these amounts.

Any questions?

If you have any questions, please call me on 07 959 0871 between 8.00 am and 4.00 pm
weekdays. I'll be happy to help you.

Yours faithfully

£
[

Collections .,
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