20 April 2015

Telephone 07 959 0871

Inland Revenue PO Box 39010 Wellington Mail Centre Lower Hutt 5045

IRD Number

PO Box 230293 Botany Auckland 2163

Dear Sir/Madam

Our reference

Financial relief application

We've considered your request for financial relief.

We've granted your request based on the information you provided. This means that you won't have to pay the following amounts.

Revenue	Period	Amount
Goods and services tax	31 March 2010	\$608.88
Goods and services tax	31 May 2010	\$781.45
Goods and services tax	31 July 2010	\$583.53
Goods and services tax	30 September 2010	\$568.19
Goods and services tax	30 November 2010	\$551.36
Goods and services tax	31 March 2011	\$813.69
Goods and services tax	31 July 2011	\$1,839.36
Goods and services tax	30 September 2011	\$840.82
Goods and services tax	30 November 2011	\$2,363.31
Goods and services tax	31 January 2012	\$367.21
Goods and services tax	31 March 2012	\$1,509.74
Goods and services tax	31 May 2012	\$2,248.01
Goods and services tax	31 July 2012	\$1,160.14
Goods and services tax	30 September 2012	\$8,125.08
Goods and services tax	31 January 2013	\$464.45
Goods and services tax	31 March 2013	\$182.54
Goods and services tax	31 July 2013	\$730.22
Goods and services tax	30 September 2013	\$921.91
Goods and services tax	30 November 2013	\$21.45
Goods and services tax	31 March 2014	\$369.19
Goods and services tax	30 September 2014	\$697.91





730

Revenue	Period	Amount
Income tax	31 March 2010	\$50.00
Income tax	31 March 2011	\$50.00
Income tax	31 March 2012	, \$50.00

We won't take any further action to collect these amounts.

Any questions?

If you have any questions, please call me on $07\,959\,0871$ between $8.00\,\mathrm{am}$ and $4.00\,\mathrm{pm}$ weekdays. I'll be happy to help you.

Yours faithfully



Collections

